
 
 

 
 

   
    

   
   
      

     
    

 

   
     

  
  

   
      

  

    
   

    
 

    
     

   
     

 
 

   
    

 
   

 
   

   
   

 

   
     

   
   

    
    

   
     

   
     

    

 
    

 
     
     

  
    

 
    

   

  
    

 
    

   

Public Community and Technical College
Chief Instructional Officer’s List 

George Railey, Ph.D. Robert McKinley 
Vice Chancellor for Academic Success Vice Chancellor of Economic & Workforce 
Alamo Colleges District 
201 West Sheridan 
San Antonio, TX 78204 
(210) 485-0160
grailey@alamo.edu

(Address all Core Curriculum to Dr. Fabianke) 
Copy: Cynthia Hernandez-Guerra 

Development
Alamo Colleges District 
201 West Sheridan 
San Antonio, TX 78204 
(210) 485-0000, ext. 50017 
rmckinley@alamo.edu 

chernandez1@alamo.edu 

Laura B. Sanchez, Ed.D. 
Vice President of Academic Success 
Alamo Colleges – Northeast Lakeview 
College
1201 Kitty Hawk Rd. 
Universal City, Texas 78148 
(210) 486-5428
lsanchez481@alamo.edu 

Daniel Powell, Ph.D. 
Vice President for Academic Success 
Alamo Colleges-Northwest Vista 
College
3535 North Ellison 
San Antonio, Texas 78251 
(210) 486-4900
dpowell52@alamo.edu 

Patrick R Lee Jothany Blackwood, Ed.D.
Interim Vice President of Dean Vice President for Academic Success 
Academic Success, Associate Alamo Colleges-San Antonio College 
Professor of Mathematics Alamo Fletcher Administration, Room 316 
Colleges-Palo Alto College 1300 San Pedro Avenue 
1400 W. Villaret Blvd. San Antonio, TX 78212 
San Antonio, TX 78224 (210) 486-0950
(210) 486-3917 jblackwood3@alamo.edu 
plee18@alamo.edu 

Mr. Randall Dawson Dr. Michael Beck 
Interim Vice President of Academic Success Vice President of Instruction 
Alamo Colleges -St. Philip's College Alvin Community College
1801 Martin Luther King Dr. 3110 Mustang Rd., Room S 100-A 
San Antonio, Texas 78203 Alvin, TX 77511-4898 
(210) 486-2276 (281) 756-3602
rdawson@alamo.edu mbeck@alvincollege.edu 

Tamara Clunis, Ph.D. Cynthia Casparis, Ed.D. 
Vice President of Academic Affairs Vice President of Academic Affairs 
Amarillo College Angelina College 
P O Box 447 P O Box 1768 
Amarillo, Texas 79178 Lufkin Texas 75902 
(806) 371-5226 (936) 633-5203
ttclunis@actx.edu ccasparis@angelina.edu 
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Public Community and Technical College
Chief Instructional Officer’s List 

Dr. Monique Umphrey Marcelo Bussiki, DMA 
Provost/Executive Vice Chancellor Vice Chancellor for Academic Affairs 
Austin Community College Blinn College District
5930 Middle Fiskville Road 2423 Blinn Blvd. 
Austin, TX 78752 Bryan, TX 77802 
(512) 223-7646 (979) 209-7460
monique.umphrey@austincc.edu mbussiki@blinn.edu 

Shelley Diviney, Ph.D. Robin Garrett, Ph.D. 
Vice President of Academic & Student Deputy Chancellor, Academic and Student 
Affairs Success 
Brazosport College Central Texas College 
500 College Drive P. O. Box 1800 
Lake Jackson, TX 77566 Killeen, TX 76540-1800 
(979) 230-3422 (254) 526-1733 
shelley.diviney@brazosport.edu robin.garrett@ctcd.edu 

Carol Dupree, Ph.D.
Provost and Chief Academic Officer – 
Abilene Educational Center 
Cisco College
717 E. Industrial Blvd. 
Abilene TX 79602-8115 
(325) 794-4401
caroldupree@cisco.edu 

Mr. Brad Vanden Boogaard Patricia A. Rehak Ph.D. 
Chief Academic Officer Provost, CAO/IAL
Clarendon College 
P.O. Box 968 
1122 College Drive 
Clarendon, TX 79226 
(806) 874-3571 Ext 101

Coastal Bend College
3800 Charco Road 
Beeville, TX 78102 
(361) 354-2728
prehak@coastalbend.edu 

Brad.vandenboogaard@clarendoncollege.edu 

Jerry Fliger, Ph.D.
Vice President for Instruction 
College of the Mainland 
1200 Amburn Road 
Texas City, TX 77591 
Ph: (409) 933-8229
jfliger@com.edu 
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Public Community and Technical College
Chief Instructional Officer’s List 

Jon Hardesty, Ph.D. Mark Smith, Ph.D. 
Executive Vice President Vice President & Provost 
Collin College (District) Collin College –Central Park Campus 
3452 Spur 399, 2200 W. University Drive
McKinney, Texas 75069 ( McKinney, Texas 75070 
972) 758-3800 (972) 548-6800
jhardesty@collin.edu mcsmith@collin.edu 

Craig Leverette Abe Johnson, Ph.D. 
Provost Vice President & Provost 
Collin College– Preston Ridge Campus Collin College – Spring Creek Campus 
9700 Wade Blvd. 2800 E. Spring Creek Parkway
Frisco, Texas 75035 Plano, Texas 75074 
(972) 578-5552 (972) 881-5770
cleverette@collin.edu AJohnson@collin.edu 

C. Greg Morris Shawnda Navarro Floyd, Ed.D., J.D. 
Senior Vice Provost Provost 
Dallas College District Dallas College
1601 South Lamar 1601 South Lamar 
Dallas, TX 75215 Dallas, TX 75215 
757-613-4515 (214) 378-1607
cmorris@dallascollege.edu ShawndaFloyd@dallascollege.edu 

cc 
DCCompliance@dallascollege.edu 

cc 
DCCompliance@dallascollege.edu 

Joshua Bullock 
Dean - Curriculum, Catalog & Faculty 
Credentialing
Dallas College District 
1601 South Lamar 
Dallas, TX 75215 
757-613-4515 
joshuabullock@dallascollege.edu
DCCompliance@dallascollege.edu 

Dallas College Campuses no longer have 
CIO’s 
Dallas College Brookhaven Campus 
3939 Valley View Lane 
Dallas, TX 75244 
(972) 860-4808 
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Public Community and Technical College
Chief Instructional Officer’s List 

Dallas College Campuses no longer have Dallas College Campuses no longer have 
CIO’s CIO’s 
Dallas College Cedar Valley Campus Dallas College Eastfield Campus
3030 North Dallas Avenue 3737 Motley Drive
Lancaster, Texas 75134 Mesquite, Texas 75150 
(972) 860-8243 (972) 860-7196 

Dallas College Campuses no longer have Dallas College Campuses no longer have 
CIO’s CIO’s 
Dallas College El Centro Campus Dallas College Mountain View 
801 Main St. Campus
Dallas, Texas 75202-3604 4849 West Illinois Avenue 
214-860-2019 Dallas, TX 75211 

(214) 860-3673 

Dallas College Campuses no longer have Dallas College Campuses no longer have 
CIO’s CIO’s 
Dallas College North Lake Campus Dallas College North Lake College 
5001 North McArthur Blvd. 5001 North McArthur Blvd. 
Irving, Texas 75038-3899 Irving, Texas 75038-3899 
(972) 273-3590 (972) 273-3593 

Dallas College Campuses no longer have Jonda Halcomb, Ph.D. 
CIO’s Vice President and Chief Academic Officer 
Dallas College Richland Campus Del Mar College 
12800 Abrams Road 101 Baldwin Boulevard 
Dallas, Texas 75243-2199 Corpus Christi, Texas 78404 
(972) 238-6383 (361)-698-1205 

jhalcomb@delmar.edu 

Mr. Steve Smith Shannon Carroll, Ed.D. 
Vice President of Instruction Executive Vice President for Academic 
El Paso Community College Affairs 
P. O. Box 20500 Frank Phillips College 
El Paso, Texas 79998 P. O. Box 5118 
(915) 831-6471 Borger, TX 79008-5118 
ssmith54@epcc.edu (806) 457-4200 ext. 732 

scarroll@fpctx.edu 
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Public Community and Technical College
Chief Instructional Officer’s List 

Cissy Matthews, Ed.D.
Vice President of Instruction 
Galveston College
4015 Avenue Q 
Galveston, TX 77550 
(409) 944-1204
cmatthews@gc.edu 

Dava Washburn, Ph.D. 
Vice President for Instruction 
Grayson College
6101 Grayson Drive 
Denison, TX 75020-8299 
(903) 463-8634
washburnd@grayson.edu 

Kerry Schindler, EdD Norma Perez, Ph.D. 
Vice President for Instruction Vice Chancellor Instructional Services and 
Hill College Chief Academic Officer 
112 Lamar Drive Houston Community College System 
Hillsboro, TX 76645 P. O. Box 667517 
(254) 659-7821 Houston, TX 77266-7517 
kschindler@hillcollege.edu (713) 718-5042

norma.perez@hccs.edu 

Amy Burchett, Ed.D.
Vice President of Academic and Student 
Affairs 
Howard College
1001 Birdwell Ln 
Big Spring, TX 79720-3702 
(432) 264-5063
aburchett@howardcollege.edu 

Tracy Skopek, Ph.D. 
Vice President of Instruction 
Kilgore College 
1100 Broadway 
Kilgore, TX 75662 
(903) 983-8123 
tskopek@kilgore.edu 

Angela Hill, Ph.D. 
Associate Vice President of Student and 
Academic Success 
Lamar Institute of Technology 
855 E. Lavaca 
Beaumont, Texas 77705 
(409) 880-8188 
ajhill@lit.edu 

Wendy Elmore, Ed.D.
Provost and Executive Vice President for 
Student and Academic Affairs 
Lamar State College-Orange 
410 Front Street 
Orange, TX 77630 
(409) 882-3077
wendy.elmore@lsco.edu 

Pamela Millsap Ed.D. 
Vice President for Academic Affairs 
Lamar State College-Port Arthur 
P. O. Box 310 
1500 Procter Street 
Port Arthur, TX 77641-0310 
(409) 984-6211
millsappa@lamarpa.edu 
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Public Community and Technical College
Chief Instructional Officer’s List 

Marisela Rodriguez, M.S., Ed.D. Douglas Walcerz, Ph.D. 
Provost/Vice President of Academic Affairs Interim Vice President of Instruction 
Laredo College District Lee College
Elpha Lee West Bldg., Office 124 511 S. Whiting St. 
West End Washington Street Rundell Hall, Suite 107 
Laredo, Texas 78040 Baytown, Texas 77520 
(956) 721-5820 (281) 425-6822
marisela.rodriguez@laredo.edu dwalcerz@lee.edu 

Dwight Smith, Ph.D.
Vice Chancellor for Academic Success 
Lone Star College System
5000 Research Forest Drive 
The Woodlands, TX 77381 
(832) 813-6603
Dwight.smith@lonestar.edu 

Workforce 

Copy Dwight Smith on all correspondence to 
Lone Star Colleges.
Copy Linda Head, Associate Vice Chancellor 

Education: 
linda.l.head@lonestar.edu 
Kimberly Lowry, Ph.D.
Vice President, Student Services & 
Instruction 
Lone Star College – Houston North 
250 N. Sam Houston, Pkwy. E 
Houston, TX 77060 
(281) 260-3554
Kimberly.Lowry@lonestar.edu 
Copy Dwight Smith on all correspondence to 
Lone Star Colleges.
Copy Linda Head, Associate Vice Chancellor 
Workforce Education: 
linda.l.head@lonestar.edu 

Claire Phillips, Ph.D. 
Interim Vice President, Instruction 
Lone Star College -CyFair 
9191 Barker Cypress Road 
Cypress, TX 77433-1214 
(281) 290-3932
Claire.M.Phillips@lonestar.edu
Copy Dwight Smith
Dwight.smith@lonestar.edu
Copy Linda Head, Associate Vice
Chancellor 
Workforce Education: 
Linda.l.head@lonestar.edu 
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mailto:dwalcerz@lee.edu
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Public Community and Technical College
Chief Instructional Officer’s List 

David Baty, M.A. De’Reese L. Reid-Hart, Ed.D. 
Vice President, Instruction Interim Vice President, Instruction 
Lone Star College -Kingwood Lone Star College -Montgomery 
20000 Kingwood Drive 3200 College Park Dr. 
Kingwood, Texas 77339 Conroe, Texas 77384 
(281) 312-1504 (936) 273-7223
David.Baty@lonestar.edu d.reid-hart@lonestar.edu 
Copy Dwight Smith Copy Dwight Smith 
Dwight.smith@lonestar.edu Dwight.smith@lonestar.edu
Copy Linda Head, Associate Vice Chancellor Copy Linda Head, Associate Vice Chancellor 
Workforce Education: Workforce Education: 
linda.l.head@lonestar.edu linda.l.head@lonestar.edu 

Laura Yannuzzi, Ed.D. Christina Hagerty, Ed.D. 
Vice President of Instruction Vice President of Instruction 
Lone Star College -North Harris Lone Star College -Tomball  
2700 W.W. Thorne Drive 30555 Tomball Parkway 
Houston, TX 77073 Tomball, Texas 77377 
(281) 765-7723 (281) 655-3642
Laura.Yannuzzi@lonestar.edu Christina.A.Hagerty@lonestar.edu

Copy Dwight Smith Copy Dwight Smith 
Dwight.smith@lonestar.edu Dwight.smith@lonestar.edu
Copy Linda Head, Associate Vice Chancellor Copy Linda Head, Associate Vice Chancellor 
Workforce Education: Workforce Education: 
linda.l.head@lonestar.edu linda.l.head@lonestar.edu 

Kathy Cecil-Sanchez, Ph.D.
Vice President, Instruction 
Lone Star College -University Park 
20515 SH 249 
Houston, Texas 77070 
(936) 273-7020
Katherine.j.sanchez@lonestar.edu 

Copy Dwight Smith
Dwight.smith@lonestar.edu
Copy Linda Head, Associate Vice Chancellor 
Workforce Education: 
linda.l.head@lonestar.edu 

Fred W. Hills, Ph.D. 
Vice President of Instruction 
McLennan Community College
1400 College Drive 
Waco, TX 76708 
(254) 299-8602
fhills@mclennan.edu 
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mailto:fhills@mclennan.edu


 
 

 
 

   
    

 
   

     

    

   
    

  

 
    

  

  
    

  
   

    

   
    

 
    

     

  
   

 
    

   

    
    

 
    
    

 
 

    
     

 
   
   

   

  
  

Public Community and Technical College
Chief Instructional Officer’s List 

Damon Kennedy, Ph.D. 
Vice President of Instructional Services 
Midland College
3600 N. Garfield 
Midland, TX 79705 
(432) 685-4523
dkennedy@midland.edu 

Jeanetta Johnson, Ed.D. Dr. Bruce King
Vice President of Academic Affairs Interim Vice Chancellor for 
Navarro College Instruction and Provost 
3200 W. Seventh Avenue North Central Texas College
Corsicana, TX 75110 1525 W. California Street 
(903) 875-7594 Gainesville, Texas 76240-4699 
jeanetta.johnson@navarrocollege.edu (940) 668-3362

bking@nctc.edu 

Dr. Kevin Rose Tramaine Anderson, Ed.D. 
Interim Vice President of Instruction Vice President for Instruction 
Northeast Texas Community College Odessa College 
P.O. Box 1307 
Mt. Pleasant, TX 75456-1307 
(903) 434-8186
krose@ntcc.edu 

210 W. University Blvd.
Odessa, TX 79764 
(432) 335-6701
tanderson@odessa.edu 

Billy Adams, Ed.D. Bryan Renfro, Ph.D. 
Vice President of Instruction Vice President of Academic Studies 
Panola College Paris Junior College
1109 W. Panola Street 
Carthage, Texas 75633 
(903) 693-2028
badams@panola.edu 

2400 Clarksville St. 
Paris, TX 75460 
(903)-782-0279
brenfro@parisjc.edu 

Mr. John S. Spradling Dayna Prochaska
Vice President of Workforce Education Vice President of Instruction 
Paris Junior College Ranger College 
2400 Clarksville St. 
Paris, TX 75460 
(903) 782-0381
jspradling@parisjc.edu 

1100 College Circle 
Ranger, Texas 76470 
(325) 203-5015 
dprochaska@rangercollege.edu 
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Public Community and Technical College
Chief Instructional Officer’s List 

Laurel Williamson, Ph.D. Van Wigginton
Deputy Chancellor Provost 
San Jacinto College District San Jacinto College District-Central 
4624 Fairmont Parkway, Suite 203 8060 Spencer Highway
Pasadena, Texas 77504-3398 Pasadena, Texas 77505 
(281) 998-6182 (281) 476-1802 
laurel.williamson@sjcd.edu van.wigginton@sjcd.edu 

Alexander Okwonna, Pharm.D. J. Aaron Knight, Ph.D. 
Provost Provost 
San Jacinto College District-North San Jacinto College District-South 
5800 Uvalde Road 13735 Beamer Road 
Houston, Texas 77049 Houston, Texas 77089 

(281) 459-7699 (281) 922-3403
Alexander.Okwonna@sjcd.edu aaron.knight@sjcd.edu 

Ryan Gibbs, Ed.D. Anahid Petrosian, Ph.D. 
Vice President for Academic Affairs Interim Vice President for Academic Affairs 
South Plains College South Texas College 
1401 South College Avenue P O Box 9701 
Levelland, TX 79336 McAllen, Texas 78502-9701 
(806) 716-2207 956-872-6790 
rgibbs@southplainscollege.edu anahid@southtexascollege.edu 

Mark Underwood, Ph.D. 
Vice President of Academic Affairs 
Southwest Texas Junior College 
2401 Garner Field Road 
Uvalde, Texas 78801 
(830) 591-7286
meunderwood@swtjc.edu 

Elva Concha LeBlanc, Ph.D. 
Executive Vice Chancellor & Provost 
Tarrant County College District
444 North Henderson Street 
Fort Worth, TX 76102 

Elva.leblanc@tccd.edu 
cc: Isaac Rivera, District Director of 
Curriculum and Educational Planning
ISAAC.RIVERA@tccd.edu 

Ritu Raju, Ph.D. 
Vice President for Academic Affairs 
Tarrant County College District-
Northeast Campus
828 W. Harwood Road 
Hurst, Texas 76054 
(817) 515-6686 
Ritu.raju@tccd.edu 

cc: Marlon Mote, District Director of 
Curriculum and Instructional Assessment 
MARLON.MOTE@tccd.edu 
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Public Community and Technical College
Chief Instructional Officer’s List 

Rosalyn Walker, Ed.D.
District of Academic Operations/Student 
Learning and Success 
Tarrant County College District-May 
Owen Center 
Tarrant County College District 
1500 Houston Street 
Fort Worth, TX 76102 
(817) 515-5058 
rosalyn.walker@tccd.edu 

cc: Marlon Mote, District Director of 
Curriculum and Instructional Assessment 
MARLON.MOTE@tccd.edu 

Judith Gallagher, Ed.D.
Vice President for Academic Affairs 
Tarrant County College District-
Northwest Campus
4801 Marine Creek Parkway
Fort Worth, Texas 76179 
(817) 515-7219
judith.gallagher@tccd.edu 

cc: Marlon Mote, District Director of 
Curriculum and Instructional Assessment 
MARLON.MOTE@tccd.edu 

Shannon Ydoyaga, Ph.D. 
Vice President for Academic Affairs 
Tarrant County College District-South 
Campus
5301 Campus Drive 
Fort Worth, Texas 76119 
(817) 515-4507
Shannon.ydoyaga@tccd.edu 

cc: Marlon Mote, District Director of 
Curriculum and Instructional Assessment 
MARLON.MOTE@tccd.edu 

Zena Jackson, Ph.D. 
Vice President for Academic Affairs 
Tarrant County College District-
Southeast Campus
2100 Southeast Parkway
Arlington, TX 76018
(817) 515-3010
Zena.jackson@tccd.edu 

cc: Marlon Mote, District Director of 
Curriculum and Instructional Assessment 
MARLON.MOTE@tccd.edu 

Thomas Mills, Ph.D. 
Vice President for Academic Affairs 
Tarrant County College District-Trinity 
River Campus
300 Trinity Campus Circle 
Fort Worth, TX 76102 
(817) 515-8223
Thomas.mills@tccd.edu 

cc: Marlon Mote, District Director of 
Curriculum and Instructional Assessment 
MARLON.MOTE@tccd.edu 

Susan Guzman-Trevino, PhD 
Vice President of Academic Affairs 
Temple College
2600 South First Street 
Temple, Texas 76504-7435 
(254) 298-8340
sguzman@templejc.edu 
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Public Community and Technical College
Chief Instructional Officer’s List 

Donna McDaniel, Ph.D. Joanna L. Kile, Ed.D. 
Chief Academic Officer and Vice President Vice President of Instruction 
of Instruction Texas Southmost College
Texarkana College 80 Fort Brown 
2500 N. Robinson Rd. Texarkana, TX  Brownsville, TX 78520 
75599 (956) 295-3398 
(903) 832-3220 joanna.kile@tsc.edu 
donna.mcdaniel@texarkanacollege.edu 

Mr. Jeff Kilgore
Chief Academic Officer 
Texas State Technical College System
(Harlingen, Marshall, Waco, West Texas)
3801 Campus Drive 
Waco, TX 76705 
(254) 867-3984
jeff.kilgore@tstc.edu
C: Michael Reeser- Mike.Reeser@tstc.edu 

Kristin Spizzirri
Vice President of Instruction 
Trinity Valley Community College
100 Cardinal Dr. 
Athens, Texas 75751 
(903) 675-6231
kspizzirri@tvcc.edu 

Deana Sheppard, Ph.D. Shana Drury
Provost and Vice President for Academic and Vice President of Instructional Services 
Student Affairs Vernon College
Tyler Junior College 4400 College Drive 
P O Box 9020 Vernon, Texas 76384-4092 
Tyler, TX 75711 (940) 552-6291 x 2314 

(903) 510-2261 sdrury@vernoncollege.edu 

Deana.sheppard@tjc.edu 

Ms. Cindy Buchholz Dr. Alexander Ibe, MD 
Vice President, Instruction Vice President of Academic Services 
Victoria College Weatherford College
2200 E. Red River 
Victoria, TX 77901 
(361) 582-2587
cindy.buchholz@victoriacollege.edu 

225 College Park Dr. 
Weatherford, TX 76086 
(817) 598-6211 
aibe@wc.edu 

Ms. Stephanie Ducheneaux Ms. Leigh Ann Collins 
Dean of Instructional Affairs Vice President of Instruction 
Western Texas College Wharton County Junior College 
6200 S. College Avenue 911 Boling Hwy.
Snyder, TX 79549 Wharton, TX 77488 
(325) 574-6502 (979) 532-6520
sducheneaux@wtc.edu lacollins@wcjc.edu 
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